D44_D2B SENIORS MESSIEURS

Rang

e
PO OWOoO~NOOUN~WNLE

NRPRPRRPRERERPRPR
QWO ~NO UL WN

Licence
2920745

1712389 GODINEAU Dimitri

4444080
4459238
4445900

6020801 VASSEURE Kevin
6221023 CLEMENT Florent

4436552
4423985
4452459
4424246
4453609
3716979
4424256

4457969 GENIER Stephane
4445167 CORSINI Emmanuel

953524
4425965
4457675

Nom, prénom

Club

FREIBURGER Floriar NANTES TT
ORVAULT SPORT Moins de 40 ans

LAIGLE Emerick
FELON Laurent
LABAUT Jimmy

POILVET Nathan

SELOSSE David
BERTRAIS Dimitri
CLORIS Michel
FABY Maxime
PERRIN Eddy

FRIZZIERO Eric
BOURDIN Karl
GUILLOU Patrice

4451095 YVON Gonzague

TRIGNAC T.T.
MELLINET
BOUEE TT
PENHOET
NANTES TT

Catégorie
Moins de 40 ans

Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 40 ans

ORVAULT SPORT Moins de 40 ans
MENELEC Alexandre PENHOET

TRIGNAC T.T.
PENHOET
MISSILLAC
MELLINET
PENHOET
TRIGNAC T.T.
PENHOET
SAVENAY
PENHOET
PRESQU ILE
COUERON

Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 50 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 50 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 50 ans
Moins de 60 ans

Clst Pts Clst Points

13
10
9
8
11
11

©

O NN OO OO oo

1331
1092
979
802
1186
1119
902
866
842
862
932
620
606
780
861
972
813
763
769
666

100
80
65
50
40
35
30
25
22
19

Lettre

T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T



