D44_D2B SENIORS MESSIEURS

Rang		Licence	Nom, prénom	Club	Catégorie	Clst	Pts Clst	Points Lettre
	1	2920745	FREIBURGER Floriar	NANTES TT	Moins de 40 ans	13	1331	100 F
10 10 11 12 13 14 18 16	2	1712389	GODINEAU Dimitri	ORVAULT SPORT	Moins de 40 ans	10	1092	80 F
	3	4444080	LAIGLE Emerick	TRIGNAC T.T.	Moins de 40 ans	9	979	65 F
	4	4459238	FELON Laurent	MELLINET	Moins de 60 ans	8	802	50 F
	5	4445900	LABAUT Jimmy	BOUEE TT	Moins de 40 ans	11	1186	40 F
	6	6020801	VASSEURE Kevin	PENHOET	Moins de 40 ans	11	1119	35 F
	7	6221023	CLEMENT Florent	NANTES TT	Moins de 40 ans	9	902	30 F
	8	4436552	POILVET Nathan	ORVAULT SPORT	Moins de 40 ans	8	866	25 F
	9	4423985	MENELEC Alexandre	PENHOET	Moins de 40 ans	8	842	22 F
	10	4452459	SELOSSE David	TRIGNAC T.T.	Moins de 60 ans	8	862	19 F
	11	4424246	BERTRAIS Dimitri	PENHOET	Moins de 50 ans	9	932	17 F
	12	4453609	CLORIS Michel	MISSILLAC	Moins de 60 ans	6	620	15 F
	13	3716979	FABY Maxime	MELLINET	Moins de 40 ans	6	606	13 F
	14	4424256	PERRIN Eddy	PENHOET	Moins de 50 ans	7	780	11 F
	15	4457969	GENIER Stephane	TRIGNAC T.T.	Moins de 60 ans	8	861	9 F
	16	4445167	CORSINI Emmanuel	PENHOET	Moins de 40 ans	9	972	7 F
	17	953524	FRIZZIERO Eric	SAVENAY	Moins de 60 ans	8	813	5 F
	18	4425965	BOURDIN Karl	PENHOET	Moins de 60 ans	7	763	4 F
	19	4457675	GUILLOU Patrice	PRESQU ILE	Moins de 50 ans	7	769	3 F
	20	4451095	YVON Gonzague	COUERON	Moins de 60 ans	6	666	2 F